
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC233459428 MISS. SANA  SAJJAD OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 96

2 BCC238382682 MR. ABHIK  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 91.6

3 BCC235497281 MISS. SHRUTI  MISHRA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 91.4

4 BCC236024845 MR. ABHIJIT  GORAI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 91.4

5 BCC237938472 MISS. KHUSHI  GUPTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 90.4

6 BCC236569278 MISS. DEBLINA  SEN UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 88.8

7 BCC231581911 MISS. KHUSHI  TALUKDAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 88.6

8 BCC239745301 MR. MD SHOAIB AKHTER UR Male Islam No B.SC Zoology 86.8

9 BCC237285505 MR. DEBARGHYA  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 86.8

10 BCC231658140 MISS. SHARMISTHA  MAZUMDAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 86.6

11 BCC232541176 MRS. SUCHETA  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 86

12 BCC232957490 MISS. DOLLY  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 85.8

13 BCC237281638 MR. SWARNABHA  SARKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 85.6

14 BCC234846161 MR. SURAJIT  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 85.4

15 BCC235189543 MISS. TITLI  SAHA SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 85.4

16 BCC231701932 MR. SUSMIT  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 85.4

17 BCC234148731 MISS. IPSHITA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 84.6

18 BCC232715306 MISS. PRITHA  SINHA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 84.2

19 BCC238231113 MR. SUTIRTHA  BAG UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 84.2

20 BCC233304318 MISS. ANKITA  KAYAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 83.4

21 BCC235585117 MR. AVRAJIT  BISWAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 83.2

22 BCC234808882 MISS. ABHIPSA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 82.2

23 BCC233538305 MISS. ABHIPSA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 82.2

24 BCC236656368 MISS. ABHIPSA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 82.2

25 BCC235504475 MISS. SHREYA  MISHRA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 81.8

26 BCC237792924 MISS. SUSMITA  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 81.8

27 BCC233432392 MR. TIRTHA  CHAKRABORTY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 81.6

28 BCC238127778 MR. HIMANKA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 81.2

29 BCC234853301 MISS. NANCY  RAJ UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 80.2

30 BCC232496963 MISS. UPAMA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 80

31 BCC238809206 MISS. IPSITA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 79.2

32 BCC239001290 MISS. SRUTI  PRASAD OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 79

33 BCC235229870 MISS. MONISHA  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 78.8

34 BCC233805171 MISS. ANUSUYA  MAHATO SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 78.8

35 BCC237356782 MISS. HARSHITA  MEHTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 78.8

36 BCC236217144 MISS. ANANYA  THAKUR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 78.8

37 BCC232488188 MISS. SANGITA  KHASNOBISH UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 78.6

38 BCC232381404 MISS. SABA  MUSKAN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 78.4

39 BCC237804810 MR. SOUDIP  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 78.2

40 BCC234904040 MISS. SNEHA  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 78

41 BCC236862212 MISS. MANDIRA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 77.6

42 BCC231569150 MRS. RAMA  MANDI ST Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 77

43 BCC234289141 MISS. GHAZALA  TABASSUM UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 77

44 BCC232325352 MISS. SANIA  ANJUM UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 76.6

45 BCC231828390 MISS. ANANYA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 76.6

46 BCC231667073 MISS. PUJA  MANDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 76.6

47 BCC232827191 MR. SOUMYADEEP  PAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 76.4

48 BCC236196515 MISS. SUBARNA  GHOSAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 76.4

49 BCC233712302 MR. ANJAN KUMAR MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 76.2

50 BCC233669190 MISS. KHUSHI  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 76.2

51 BCC235823541 MISS. SAINA  KHANAM OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 75.8
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52 BCC235247171 MISS. BEAUTI  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 75.2

53 BCC232323219 MISS. SAYONI  HALDER UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 75

54 BCC238926704 MISS. SNEHASHREE  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 75

55 BCC234086952 MR. ATAULLAH  SARIM UR Male Islam No B.SC Zoology 74.6

56 BCC238065577 MISS. PROMITA  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 74.6

57 BCC233991930 MR. MD  IRSHAD UR Male Islam No B.SC Zoology 74.4

58 BCC234093557 MISS. AINDRILA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 74.4

59 BCC231425607 MISS. SOUBANA  GHATAK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 74.2

60 BCC231883870 MISS. SWASTI SOVA MOHANTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 74

61 BCC235047873 MISS. NEHA  MALLIK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 73.8

62 BCC239162174 MRS. SOUMILI  PAILEN UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 73.8

63 BCC232937952 MISS. SUBHRA  MANDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 73.4

64 BCC235053513 MR. ABHIMANYU  BHATTACHARYA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 73.2

65 BCC237212940 MISS. PRIYANKA  SADHU UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 73

66 BCC233638956 MR. DEBAPRIYA  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 72.8

67 BCC236505687 MISS. SANJANA  CHOWDHURY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 72.8

68 BCC238867583 MISS. DIPENDRANI  BANERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 72.6

69 BCC236633217 MRS. SATHI  GUHA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 72.6

70 BCC234737775 MISS. MADHURIMA  SEN UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 72.4

71 BCC231782917 MISS. RAKHI  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 72.4

72 BCC234372813 MR. NITYAM  NILAY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 72.4

73 BCC237453011 MISS. LAXMI KUMARI MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 72.4

74 BCC235400562 MISS. RESHMA  KHATUN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 72

75 BCC237290512 MISS. SANA  YASMIN UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 72

76 BCC232886704 MISS. SRIJANI  MALKHANDY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 72

77 BCC237298980 MISS. PIYALI  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 71.8

78 BCC238345441 MISS. BRISTI  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 71.6

79 BCC237134214 MR. ADARYSA  NAG UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 71.4

80 BCC237180583 MR. RUPAK  PATRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 70.6

81 BCC232414266 MISS. DEBAPRIYA  ROY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 70.6

82 BCC234986518 MISS. SUMI  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 70

83 BCC232402919 MR. ARPAN  CHOUDHURY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 70

84 BCC232968601 MISS. ANAMIKA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 69.8

85 BCC237558595 MISS. SHIVANI  YADAV UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 69.8

86 BCC238104782 MR. FIGO  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 69.4

87 BCC238684632 MR. TAPABRATA  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 69.4

88 BCC236547450 MISS. UMME  SAIMA OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 69.4

89 BCC235886864 MISS. DIPANWITA  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 69.2

90 BCC231702847 MISS. JHILIK  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 69.2

91 BCC239497540 MISS. ARCHITA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 69

92 BCC235178024 MR. TANMOY  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 68.4

93 BCC238617177 MISS. AASMA  NISA UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 68.4

94 BCC234706388 MISS. AASIYA  TABASSUM UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 68.4

95 BCC237969251 MISS. ANIKA  NOOR UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 68.4

96 BCC231847283 MR. ARUNAVA  PATI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 68

97 BCC231433888 MISS. RANI  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 68

98 BCC238199348 MISS. SAMPRITI  CHANDA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 68

99 BCC236661456 MISS. SUMANA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 67.4

100 BCC232568022 MISS. ZAINAB  KHATUN UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 67.2

101 BCC233761850 MISS. SUNAYANA  BOSE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 67

102 BCC239101979 MR. AGNIDEB  HEMBRAM ST Male Others No B.SC Zoology 67

103 BCC231399907 MISS. SAHLA  ANJUM UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 66.4

104 BCC231139861 MR. AKASH  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 66

105 BCC237373755 MISS. REHANA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 66

106 BCC237497049 MISS. ANSHARA  KHALID UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 65.6



107 BCC238473454 MISS. ANSHARA  KHALID UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 65.6

108 BCC232915913 MR. SAPTARSHI  SENGUPTA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 65.6

109 BCC238533319 MISS. KAIFA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 65

110 BCC238256574 MISS. KAIFA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 65

111 BCC238537755 MR. MD GHULAM  ALAM UR Male Islam No B.SC Zoology 65

112 BCC233931907 MISS. ARPITA  MAJI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 64.6

113 BCC237457208 MR. ANGSHUMAN  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 64.4

114 BCC233197199 MISS. SHAGUFTA  SALIM UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 64.4

115 BCC239591582 MISS. INDRANI  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 64.2

116 BCC235421043 MR. GOURAB  KAWRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 64

117 BCC237244735 MISS. JOYEETA  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 64

118 BCC235310651 MRS. BUSHRA  RASHID OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 64

119 BCC237395305 MISS. FARHANAM  SAKIL UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 63.6

120 BCC239628467 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 63.6

121 BCC236059457 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 63.6

122 BCC234846543 MISS. MOU  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 63.4

123 BCC232478522 MR. SUJOY  MAHANTA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 62.6

124 BCC238915475 MR. DEBASIS  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 62.6

125 BCC233272166 MR. MD ARBAZ KHAN UR Male Islam No B.SC Zoology 62.4

126 BCC237564355 MISS. GURPREET  KAUR UR Female Sikhism No B.SC Zoology 62.2

127 BCC237949182 MISS. PARMINA  KHATUN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 62.2

128 BCC236220857 MR. BHAIRAB GARAI GOPE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 62.2

129 BCC239653946 MISS. SOMASHRI  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 62.2

130 BCC239871267 MR. GOPENDU  SHIT SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 62

131 BCC233307919 MISS. RIMA  RAJBHAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 62

132 BCC236474460 MR. RABINDRA NATH HANSDA ST Male Others No B.SC Zoology 61.8

133 BCC233260347 MISS. JYOTI KUMARI YADAV UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 61.8

134 BCC236130213 MR. SOUBHIK  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 61.8

135 BCC234105120 MR. SAGNIK  BOSE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 61.6

136 BCC239861923 MISS. SHAIQA  ANJUM OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 61.4

137 BCC236442917 MISS. EKTA  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 61.4

138 BCC236076356 MISS. SUNIDHI KUMARI SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 61.2

139 BCC235776731 MR. SUBHRANSHU  SADHU UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 60.8

140 BCC233717569 MR. SOMNATH  KUMBHAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 60.8

141 BCC236287133 MR. SOMNATH  KUMBHAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 60.8

142 BCC235963692 MR. BISHNU KR SAHU OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 60.8

143 BCC232070594 MISS. ALLTAMA  SAJRUN UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 60.8

144 BCC237249588 MISS. AISHEE  GHATAK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 60.6

145 BCC233193730 MISS. TANUSHREE  MAJI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 60.6

146 BCC232600661 MR. KINGSHUK  MAITY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 60.4

147 BCC235373045 MRS. MOHAMMAD AALMEEN ABBAS OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Zoology 60.2

148 BCC231100405 MISS. PURBASHA  CHATTARAJ UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 60.2

149 BCC232014219 MISS. BARSHA  SHARMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 59.8

150 BCC234705693 MISS. PRIYANKA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 59.4

151 BCC236561034 MISS. NANDITA  LAYEK OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 59.2

152 BCC234283958 MISS. ARSHI FARHEEN ARSHAD UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 58.2

153 BCC237934165 MRS. SAYANI  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 58

154 BCC234639994 MISS. ANANYA  MODAK OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 57.8

155 BCC239281488 MISS. SIFAT  JAHAN UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 57.6

156 BCC239391774 MISS. DEBOSMITA  SINGHA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 57.6

157 BCC235280634 MISS. ZANNAT  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 57.6

158 BCC236728497 MISS. SAIMA  AKHTAR UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 57.4

159 BCC237125856 MR. ANUPAM  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 57.4

160 BCC239533119 MISS. SAJIA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 56.8

161 BCC232713806 MR. SAYAN  BHATTACHARJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 56.6



162 BCC233532300 MISS. SOBHA KUMARI MAHATO UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 56.6

163 BCC236225654 MISS. ZEENAT  PARWEZ UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 56

164 BCC231201527 MISS. PALAK  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 56

165 BCC233554704 MR. SANDIP  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 56

166 BCC233100710 MISS. SABA  AFREEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 55.8

167 BCC237001725 MR. SAHIL  PASWAN UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 55.8

168 BCC239470654 MISS. BANDITA  GOSWAMI UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 55.8

169 BCC238380694 MISS. DAVID  MADHU OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 55.6

170 BCC235505024 MR. DEEP  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 55.2

171 BCC231370878 MISS. FATMA NAAZ TABASSUM UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 54.8

172 BCC236836906 MISS. ANAMIKA  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 54.8

173 BCC239753901 MR. PRADIP  MURMU ST Male Others No B.SC Zoology 54.4

174 BCC237900678 MISS. PRAGATI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 54

175 BCC238944258 MR. MD KAMRAN KHAN UR Male Islam No B.SC Zoology 53.8

176 BCC233716045 MR. SUJIT  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 52.8

177 BCC231220034 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 52.4

178 BCC238305251 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 52.4

179 BCC235530152 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 52.4

180 BCC239126004 MISS. MOUMITA  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 52.2

181 BCC232834391 MISS. MAHWISH  NAUSHAD UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 52.2

182 BCC237630094 MISS. RISHIKA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 52

183 BCC236937642 MISS. PAYEL  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 51.6

184 BCC239458552 MISS. RISHIKA  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 51.4

185 BCC234184686 MR. AREL  MURMU ST Male Others No B.SC Zoology 50.8

186 BCC239666728 MISS. ARPITA KUMARI RAJAK SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 48.4

187 BCC236245539 MISS. FOUZIYA  GULROZ UR Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 47.8



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC238382682 MR. ABHIK  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 91.6

2 BCC237285505 MR. DEBARGHYA  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 86.8

3 BCC232957490 MISS. DOLLY  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 85.8

4 BCC235189543 MISS. TITLI  SAHA SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 85.4

5 BCC233304318 MISS. ANKITA  KAYAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 83.4

6 BCC235585117 MR. AVRAJIT  BISWAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 83.2

7 BCC232496963 MISS. UPAMA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 80

8 BCC233805171 MISS. ANUSUYA  MAHATO SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 78.8

9 BCC234904040 MISS. SNEHA  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 78

10 BCC236862212 MISS. MANDIRA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 77.6

11 BCC231828390 MISS. ANANYA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 76.6

12 BCC231667073 MISS. PUJA  MANDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 76.6

13 BCC233712302 MR. ANJAN KUMAR MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 76.2

14 BCC233669190 MISS. KHUSHI  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 76.2

15 BCC238926704 MISS. SNEHASHREE  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 75

16 BCC234093557 MISS. AINDRILA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 74.4

17 BCC232937952 MISS. SUBHRA  MANDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 73.4

18 BCC238104782 MR. FIGO  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 69.4

19 BCC238684632 MR. TAPABRATA  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 69.4

20 BCC231702847 MISS. JHILIK  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 69.2

21 BCC235178024 MR. TANMOY  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 68.4

22 BCC239628467 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 63.6

23 BCC236059457 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 63.6

24 BCC238915475 MR. DEBASIS  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 62.6

25 BCC239871267 MR. GOPENDU  SHIT SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 62

26 BCC236130213 MR. SOUBHIK  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 61.8

27 BCC234705693 MISS. PRIYANKA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 59.4

28 BCC237125856 MR. ANUPAM  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 57.4

29 BCC235505024 MR. DEEP  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 55.2

30 BCC231220034 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 52.4

31 BCC238305251 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 52.4

32 BCC235530152 MISS. PAYEL  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 52.4

33 BCC237630094 MISS. RISHIKA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 52

34 BCC239666728 MISS. ARPITA KUMARI RAJAK SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 48.4
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC231569150 MRS. RAMA  MANDI ST Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 77

2 BCC239101979 MR. AGNIDEB  HEMBRAM ST Male Others No B.SC Zoology 67

3 BCC236474460 MR. RABINDRA NATH HANSDA ST Male Others No B.SC Zoology 61.8

4 BCC233554704 MR. SANDIP  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 56

5 BCC239753901 MR. PRADIP  MURMU ST Male Others No B.SC Zoology 54.4

6 BCC234184686 MR. AREL  MURMU ST Male Others No B.SC Zoology 50.8

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC233459428 MISS. SANA  SAJJAD OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 96

2 BCC232381404 MISS. SABA  MUSKAN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 78.4

3 BCC235823541 MISS. SAINA  KHANAM OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 75.8

4 BCC235400562 MISS. RESHMA  KHATUN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 72

5 BCC236547450 MISS. UMME  SAIMA OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 69.4

6 BCC235310651 MRS. BUSHRA  RASHID OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 64

7 BCC237949182 MISS. PARMINA  KHATUN OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 62.2

8 BCC239861923 MISS. SHAIQA  ANJUM OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Zoology 61.4

9 BCC235373045 MRS. MOHAMMAD AALMEEN ABBAS OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Zoology 60.2

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024 4 Years Zoology Honours OBC (A) Category



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC231701932 MR. SUSMIT  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 85.4

2 BCC238127778 MR. HIMANKA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 81.2

3 BCC239001290 MISS. SRUTI  PRASAD OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 79

4 BCC235247171 MISS. BEAUTI  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 75.2

5 BCC238345441 MISS. BRISTI  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 71.6

6 BCC231433888 MISS. RANI  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 68

7 BCC233931907 MISS. ARPITA  MAJI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 64.6

8 BCC236442917 MISS. EKTA  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 61.4

9 BCC236076356 MISS. SUNIDHI KUMARI SHAW OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 61.2

10 BCC235963692 MR. BISHNU KR SAHU OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 60.8

11 BCC233193730 MISS. TANUSHREE  MAJI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 60.6

12 BCC232014219 MISS. BARSHA  SHARMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 59.8

13 BCC236561034 MISS. NANDITA  LAYEK OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 59.2

14 BCC234639994 MISS. ANANYA  MODAK OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 57.8

15 BCC231201527 MISS. PALAK  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 56

16 BCC238380694 MISS. DAVID  MADHU OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 55.6

17 BCC233716045 MR. SUJIT  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 52.8

18 BCC236937642 MISS. PAYEL  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Zoology 51.6
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